
GR Aina Zahiran 594

NR Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 596

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Nur Afifah Tarmyzi PAH 97 100 98 99 98 94 586 - 37 x GOLD

2 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli SEL 97 96 98 99 96 99 585 - 32 x SILVER

3 Aina Zahiran PAH 98 97 97 98 97 97 584 - 24 x BRONZE

4 Nurul Hazwani Mazlan NSE 96 97 98 97 100 94 582 - 28 x

5 Nur Izzah Imanina Azhar NSE 94 97 98 97 98 98 582 - 25 x

6 Siti Najwa Rashid WPA 95 99 96 98 97 96 581 - 22 x

7 Juain Izni Zamil SEL 92 93 98 98 96 100 577 - 29 x

8 Nurfadhilah Ahmad Kamal PAH 93 97 98 97 96 94 575 - 28 x

9 Siti Normadhati Mahadi NSE 96 95 94 98 96 95 574 - 18 x

10 Nur Fazira Adzha PRK 97 93 97 94 98 93 572 - 24 x

11 Nurul Izzati Ali TER 96 95 90 97 96 97 571 - 21 x

12 Safina Mohd. Salleh SAB 94 96 97 91 97 94 569 - 18 x

13 Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng PEN 95 97 91 95 97 94 569 - 17 x

14 Hazwani Mustapha SEL 95 93 90 95 96 98 567 - 16 x

15 Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah TER 94 92 94 96 96 94 566 - 22 x

16 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad TER 94 95 96 94 91 95 565 - 13 x

17 Dg Siti Nasirah Dilah SAB 92 98 93 92 94 95 564 - 15 x

18 Aida Natasya Md. Rasip MEL 94 94 94 93 95 93 563 - 16 x

19 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim PRK 93 94 91 99 92 94 563 - 16 x

20 Wan Khaleda Firdaus PRK 90 92 95 95 91 94 557 - 9 x

21 Clarissa Cheam Hui Ying PEN 91 92 87 92 93 97 552 - 16 x

22 Nur Firzanah Maisah SAR 93 91 88 96 91 91 550 - 9 x

23 Gladys Fong Yee Yng PEN 88 94 91 92 94 89 548 - 7 x

24 Siti Nur Aisyah Mazlan SAR 86 91 85 91 93 94 540 - 7 x

25 Sopian ak Jimet SAR 81 77 86 85 85 88 502 - 11 x

Name State
Series

PERAK Subang 24.02.2006

RemarkRank Total

PAHANG Melaka

Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014

PerlisPerlisPerlisPerlis

30 Mei - 3 Jun 201430 Mei - 3 Jun 201430 Mei - 3 Jun 201430 Mei - 3 Jun 2014

FINAL RESULT

50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

SAT 31 MAY 2014 START TIME 09:00

14.06.2010



Aina Zahiran

Nurul Izzatie Roslan

Nur Afifah Tarmizy

Haslisa Hamed

Shahera Rahim Raja

Muslifah Zulkifli

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Muslifah Zulkifli

Haslisa Hamed

1 2 3 4 5 6

PAHANG 288 294 293 294 291 285 1745 - 89 x GOLD 

Nur Afifah Tarmyzi PAH 97 100 98 99 98 94 586 - 37 x

Aina Zahiran PAH 98 97 97 98 97 97 584 - 24 x

Nurfadhilah Ahmad Kamal PAH 93 97 98 97 96 94 575 - 28 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 286 289 290 292 294 287 1738 - 71 x SILVER

Nurul Hazwani Mazlan NSE 96 97 98 97 100 94 582 - 28 x

Nur Izzah Imanina Azhar NSE 94 97 98 97 98 98 582 - 25 x

Siti Normadhati Mahadi NSE 96 95 94 98 96 95 574 - 18 x

SELANGOR 284 282 286 292 288 297 1729 - 77 x BRONZE

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli SEL 97 96 98 99 96 99 585 - 32 x

Juain Izni Zamil SEL 92 93 98 98 96 100 577 - 29 x

Hazwani Mustapha SEL 95 93 90 95 96 98 567 - 16 x

TERENGGANU 284 282 280 287 283 286 1702 - 56 x

Nurul Izzati Ali TER 96 95 90 97 96 97 571 - 21 x

Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah TER 94 92 94 96 96 94 566 - 22 x

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad TER 94 95 96 94 91 95 565 - 13 x

PERAK 280 279 283 288 281 281 1692 - 49 x

Nur Fazira Adzha PRK 97 93 97 94 98 93 572 - 24 x

Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim PRK 93 94 91 99 92 94 563 - 16 x

Wan Khaleda Firdaus PRK 90 92 95 95 91 94 557 - 9 x

PULAU PINANG 274 283 269 279 284 280 1669 - 40 x

Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng PEN 95 97 91 95 97 94 569 - 17 x

Clarissa Cheam Hui Ying PEN 91 92 87 92 93 97 552 - 16 x

Gladys Fong Yee Yng PEN 88 94 91 92 94 89 548 - 7 x

SARAWAK 260 259 259 272 269 273 1592 - 27 x

Nur Firzanah Maisah SAR 93 91 88 96 91 91 550 - 9 x

Siti Nur Aisyah Mazlan SAR 86 91 85 91 93 94 540 - 7 x

Sopian ak Jimet SAR 81 77 86 85 85 88 502 - 11 x
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1774 ATM Subang 25.04.2014

1755 PAHANG Pahang

1774 ATM Subang

Name State

FINAL RESULT

50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - TEAM

SAT 31 MAY 2014 START TIME 09:00

GR 10.07.2012

Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014Sukan Malaysia Ke-17, 2014

PerlisPerlisPerlisPerlis

30 Mei - 3 Jun 201430 Mei - 3 Jun 201430 Mei - 3 Jun 201430 Mei - 3 Jun 2014


